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Model:

Driver size:

Power supply:

Weight:

Earpiece:

Charging case:

Headset battery type:
Charging case battery type:
Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on:
Frequency Response:
Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:
Microphone sensitivity:
Bluetooth version:
Bluetooth profile version:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:

Bluetooth transmitter power:
Bluetooth transmitter modulation:
N operation temperature:
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TUNE215TWS

6.0 mm /0.24" Dynamic driver

5V=1A

62.19/0.137 Ibs
5.49/0.012Ibs/pc(10.8 g/0.024 Ibs combined)
51.39/0.113 Ibs

Lithium polymer Battery (55 mAh /3.7 V)
Lithium polymer Battery (660 mAh /3.7 V)
< 2 hrs from empty

5hrs

20 Hz - 20 kHz

14 0hm

108 dB SPL@1 kHz /1 mW

95dB

-30dBV/ Pa@1 kHz

5.0

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

< 6dbm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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HVAD ER DER | ESKEN STYRING MED KNAP

SADAN BAERES DE 1. STEREQ-TILSTAND TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN 1. STEREO-MODUS

BRUG FARSTE GANG 2.MONO-TILSTAND ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG 2.MONO-MODUS

TAND 06 TILSLUT STEMMEASSISTENT UNDERSTOTTET EINSCHALT N UNTERSTUTZT

PARRING NEMT AUTOMATISK SKIFTE KOPPLUNG NAHTLOSER AUTOMATISCHER WECHSEL

VLG “JBLTUNE 215 TWS" FOR ATTILSLUTTE OPLAD! I WAHLE | JBLTUNE 215 TWS"

SLUK LED-SI AUSSCHALTEN LED-VERHALTEN

MANUEL STYRING LAVT! BAITER\ \ OPLAD[R | FULDT OPLADET | MANUELLE BEDIENELEMENTE AKKU SCHWACH | WIRD GELADEN |

‘TAND, 06 OPRET FORBINDELSE TIL ENHED | EINSCH ERAT  VOLLSTANDIG GELADEN | EINSCHALTEN |

TILSLUT VENSTRE 0G HOJRE IGEN | LAVT BATTERI | LINKS UND RECHTS WIEDER VERBINDEN BTWIRD VERBUNDEN | BT VERBUNDEN |

TEND OPLADER | FULDT OPLADET EINSCHALTEN AKKU SCHWACH | WIRD GELADEN |

SLUK AUSSCHALTEN VOLLSTANDIG GELADEN

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER TECHNISCHE DATEN

Model: TUNE21STWS Modell: TUNE215TWS

Enhedsstorrelse: 6,0mm /0,24" dynamisk enhed TreibergroBe: Dynam\s(hev Treiber 6,0 mm (0,24")

Stromforsyning: SV—14 Energevrsorgung: PRI

Vgt 62g 2901361

Drestykke: 5,25 g perstyk (10,5 g kombineret) ohmom— 5! zsg [oX m)u Ibs)/S(k (10,590,023 1bs)

upladqmgsemu 5159 Ladebor: 512900,111bs)

headset batteri (55 mAh/3,7V) Headset-Akkutyp: Lithium-Polymer-Akku (55 mAh/3,7 V)

37V) Lac ebﬂx Akk utyp: lemm Polymer-/ Akku (660 mAh/3,7V)

Opladnin <2timerfiatom

Mnxlkilspllmnqsud med Bluetooth tandt: 5 timer isoedergabezst it akivem BT ; S

Frekvensomrade: 20Hz- 20Kz IFIEq:;mbm ich: k-t

Impedans: T4ohm impedanz

Folomhed: 10368 SPL@ 1 kHz 1 mW Empfindiich 05

Vakimal pL: MaxvmalerS(ha\ldm(kpegel

Mikrofonfolsomhed: Mlkmﬁ)ntmpﬁ dl ichkeit: -30dBV/Pa bei 1 kHz

Bluetooth-version:

Bluetooth-profil version:
Fekensanide for Bletot-endee
Bluetooth-transmitteret stror

Bluetooh sendemaduation
Maksimal diftstemperatur:

-30dBV/Pa @1 kHz
50

A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
Z4GHZ HBHGHZ

GFSK n/4 DOPSK, 8DPSK

ES

CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA COMANDOS DE LOS BOTONES
COMO SE LLEVAN 1.MODO ESTERED

US0 POR PRIMERA VEZ 2.MODO MONO

ENCENDER Y CONECTAR COMPATIBLE CON ASISTENTES DEVOZ
EMPAREJAMIENTO ENCENDIDOY APAGADO AUTOMATICO

SELECCIONA *JBLTUNE 215 TWS" PARA CONECTAR
APAGAR

TOTALMENTE INTEGRADO
CARGA

ENCENDER'Y CONECTAR DISPOSITIVO
CONEXION IZQUIERDAY DERECHA

BATERIA BAJA | CARGA | CARGA COMPLETA |
ENCENDER | CONECTANDO BT | BT CONECTADO |

Bluetooth-Vers
Bluetooth- onﬁlve
quulnlhml(h i die Bluetooth-
Ubertrag

Bluctoath Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:
Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

Fl

PAKKAUKSEN SI
KAVTTOOHIEET
ENSIMMAINEN KAYTTOKERTA

VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA
'YHDISTAMINEN

PARINMUODOSTUS

VALITSE "JBLTUNE 215 TWS" YHTEYDEN
MUODOSTAMISES!

VIRTA POIS

MANUAALISET SHATIMET & PAINIKKEET
VIRTA PAALLE & YHDISTA LAITTEESEEN
UUDELLEEN KYTKETAAN VASEN JA OIKEA

A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

VIRTA POIS

PAINIKEKOMENTO

1.STEREQTILA

2. MONOTILA

PUHEAVUSTAJA TUETTU

SAUMATON AUTOMAATTINEN KYTKENTA

LATAUTUY

L!D -MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT
AKUNVIRTA VAHISSA | LATAUTUU [ THYSIN

LADATTU | VIRTA PAALLA | BT YHDISTAA |

BTYHDISTETTY | AKUN VIRTA VAHISSA |

LATAUTUU | TAYSIN LADATTU

EL

TINEPIAAMBANETAI ETH EYEKEYAZIA
10X NATO OOPESETE

XPHIH NPATH OOPA

ANAMMA & EYNAEEH

6
ENAESTE “JBLTUNE 215 TWS" TIA NA
TYNAFOEITE

IBHIIMO

XEIPOKINHTOZ EAETXOE
ANAMMA & EYNAEEH S EYEKEYH

IBHEIMO

ENTOAH NAHKTPOY

1. AEITOYPTIA STEREQ

2. MONOOQNIKH AEITOYPTIA
YTOSTHPIZEI OQNHTIKO BOHEO
ATIPOSKONTH AYTOMATH ENAMATH
‘OOPTIZH

AEITOYPTIALED

XAMHAH MIATAPIA | OOPTIZH | EXEI
OOPTIZEI NAHPOE | ANAMMA | EYNAEEH

APIETEPA & AEEIA

BT | BT TYNAESHKE |

ANAMMA QOPTIZH | EXE| OOPTISEI NAHPOS
TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPISTIKA
Moviédo: TUNE21STHS
Méyefog oBnyou: 60mm}/0,24" Bwvapxi oy
Tpnwﬁonin: sV
629/0,1361bs
$250/00115 b/ . 1059/ 0023 bl
Wq wbpmm 5159/0,1
: h/37V)
@opuong: 37V)
)(anvn( gopuon: <2 pecouav e ddeta

MdpKEIQ aVANTPAYWYii HOUOTKG e TO
Bluetooth evepyonouuévo:

Suvomna anokpiong:

Avtiotaon:

Evaiofnoia:

Méyoro SPL:

733
20Hz- 20KHz

14 ohm

103 dBSPL@ 1 kHz 1 mW.
95dB

Boawtolapogion: -30dV/Pa @1 kHz

Exoon Blue
mnon pog Bluctaat:
¢ auyvortav Tojmod Bluetooth:
onu( etddoong Bluetooth:
ap6pgwan petddoon Bluetooth:
Méyiotn Beppokpacia Aeroupyiac:

FR

CONTENU DE LA BOITE

COMMENT LES PORTER

PREMIERE UTILISATION

ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION

JUMELAGE

SELECTIONNEZ « JBLTUNE 215 TWS » POUR
LACONNEXION,

ARRET

50
A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
2,4 GHz-2,4835 GHz

<10dBm
(GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

'COMMANDES DES BOUTONS
1. MODE STEREQ

2. MODE MONO

COMPATIBLES ASSISTANT VOCAL

COMMUTATION AUTOMATIQUE TRANSPARENTE

CHARGE

SIGNIFICATIONS DU TEMOIN

BATTERIE FAIBLE| CHARGE | CHARGE
LETE| 8787

ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION A UN APPAREIL
RECONNEXION GAUCHE ET DROITE

MPL
CONNECTE | BATTERIE FAIBLE | CHARGE |
CHARGE COMPLETE

ENCENDER BATERIA BAJA | CARGA
APAGAR CARGA COMPLETA VIRTAPRALLA ARRET
ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS TEKNISET TIEDOT SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Modelo: TUNE21STWS Mall TUNEZISTWS Model TUNE21STWS
Tamafio de la unidad: 24 i 60mm /024" draamiencenenti Taille e haut-parleur : Hautparer dmamiuede 0 mm 024"
Alimentaci SV=1A Virtalahde: Alimentation electrique :
Peso: 629 Paino: ez g/U ﬁsp Poids 61 g /0 '36 Ibs
Auricular: 5,25 g/pieza (10,5 g combinados) Korvanappi: 5254/00115 gaunaa/kp\ (10570023 | SI50100115Ibspice 1059/ 002 1bs
Estuche de carga: 5159 paunaa i Ecouteurs: combinés)
I mAN/3,7V) Latauskotelo: S 159/ 0 1| paunaa Boitier chargeur: 51,59/0,111bs
ipe iz g bateria é 7' Kuulokkeen akkt kk (SSmAn/37v) [yp i l Ah/3,7V)
Tiempo de carga: P i hargeur: 3V
Tiempo de reproducdén de misica con Latausaika: <2htyhjasti Temps de charge : <2hdepuisvide
Bluetooth activado: sh Musikin lnlxtoalka BT piils: Stuntia Autonomie de batterie avec BT actf
Intervalo de frecuencias: 20Hz- 20k Taajuusvas 20Hz-20kHz Réponse en fréquence : 20Hz-20kHz
Impedan T40hm Impedanss\ 14 ohmia Impédance : i
Sensibilida 103 dBNPSa 1k, 1 mW Herklyy: 10d5Shle 1tz 1mW Sensibilité : 103 dBSPLa 1 kHz/ 1 mW
SPLmaximo: Maksimi 9548 Pression sonore may 5 dB
ensibilidad del micréfono: riUdBWPaaWkMz Mikrofonin herkkyys: riDdBV/Pa @1khz Semhllﬂedu mvtwphone KUﬂBWPaa‘kHZ
Version Bluetooth: Bluetooth-versio: Version Bluet

Version del perfil e Bluetooth:

Alcance de frecuencia del transmisor Bluetooth:

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth:
Modulacicn del transmisor Bluetooth:

Temperatura maxima de funcionamiento:

AZDPW 3, AVRCP 1.6,HFP 1.7
24GN172 4835 GHz

<10dBm
(GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
459C

HU

ADOBOZ TARTALMA KIKAPCSOLAS
AHASZNALAT MODIA GOMB PARANCS
ELSO HASZNALAT 1.SITEREQ UZ[MMOD
sExAP:smAs £S5 CSATLAKOZAS 2. MONO UZEMMOD

A (SATLAKOZASHOZ VALASSZA A, JBLTUNE
215TWS” ELEMET

s THooTisn
ESTREVETLEN AUTOMATIKUS ATVALTAS
ToLTES

Bluetooth-profiversio:
Bluetooth-lahettimen taajuusalue:
Bluetooth-lahettimen teho:
Bluetooth-ldhettimen modulaatio:
Maksimi Kéyttolampotila:

T

AIDPW 3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
2,4GHz- 24835 Ghz

<10dBm
(GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

‘COME INDOSSARLI
ALPRIMO UTILIZZO

1. MODALITA STEREO
2. MODALITA MONO

Versonduprofi Bietoth:
Bande de fréquences de R
Puissance de I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Modulation de I'émetteur Bluetooth :

Température de fonctionnement maximale :45

NL
VERPAKKINGSINHOUD
DRAGEN

ALE SUPPORTAT

ABBINAMENTO
SCEGLIERE “JBLTUNE 215 TWS" PER
EFFETTUARE IL COLLEGAMENTO

RICARICA

IDPU AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
24 Glz-2,4835 Gz

<10dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

KNOPFUNCTIE
1. STEREQ-MODUS
2. MONO-MODUS

VERBINDEN

SELE(TEER JBLTUNE 215 TWS" OM TE VERBINDEN

NAADLOZE AUTOMATISCHE SCHAKELAAR
OPLADEN
LED-FUNCTIES

K,KAP(,‘M; LED TULAJDONSAGAI SPEGNIMENTO BATTERIASCARICA| IN CARICA| BATTERI BUNA LEEG | OPLADEN |VOLLEDIG

EZVEZERLS ALACSONY AKKUMULATOR | TOLTES | TELIESEN COMPLETAVENTECARICA Accnson | | HANDMATIGEBEDIEING  ar OPGELADEN | NSCHAKELEN| BT VERBINDEN |

BEKAPCSOLASS(SATLAKOZTATASAZ FELOTVE | EKAPCOL| BLUETOTH ACBIDEREE OLEGMEALDSPos N0 (eI T 1 Ll NS & RECHSOPUEUW ANSLUTEN. g7 RS TR S

IKOZHOL i““%l":{\ Lummgrw'l.EMOZTAWM RICONNESSIONE SINISTRO E DESTRO COMPLETMENTE CARICH INSCHAKELEN

AL E BB OLOALLRAGHTLAKOZTTSH  ALAGON AAUNULATOR 0TS ACCENSIONE UITSCHAKELEN

BEKAPCSOL TEESENFELTOTVE SPEGNIMENTO

MUSZAK| ADATOK SPECIFICHETECNICHE TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Model: st Modello: TUNE2ISTWS i odel: TNEZISTWS

Hangsz6rd mérete: somm/ 024 Drver-afmeting: 6,0mm /024" dynamische river

Tapeliatés o Aimentazone: ocdng: a=i

Siy: §070 : ewic: gram /0,136 bs

Filhallgato: 5259 /ocnmm /db(1059/0,03 font Huriolark: fﬂﬁgy{a"‘g“ s perpz(1059/00231s | Qordopje: éé; o /o.m)ws Ths /stks 10,5 gram /
egyitesen) A s samen

Toltétok: S?Sg/om nt Gstolla di fcarice: 3159/011lbs 37y | Oplader: s15gam /0111

Headset aklumuldtoranaktipusa:  Litum-polimerakiumulitor 55 mA /3,7V) 0| o head Lt josmsy

Tolttok akkumulitorénak tpusa:  Lium-polimer akumulstor (660 mAh /3,7V) atteia de 37

Tltesda: " s Tempodiiaris: i £ e i <2umwarmeev\eeg

enlii e lapon T i3 tonomi " T Muziekafspeeltjd met BT aan:

Frekvenda-tarto: ik ispostalnfequenza: 2 ki Frequentieespons: - 20wk

Impedanci iyt pa—— Impedanie: T4ohm

frobkenyséq: A —— s Gevoeligheid: 103 685PLa 1Kz 1

Maximalis SPL: Sensibiita del microfono: -30dBV/Pa @1 kiiz Maximum SPL: 958

Mikrofon érzékenysége: 0dwUr e Versone Bluetooth: Miasfoongevclheid 30dBY/Pa @ kiz

Bluetooth vitozat: Bluetooth-ve 50

Bluetooth-profilverzis

Tovéhhl(ot( Bluetooth-teljesitmér

Bluetoot
Naimds drem homérsét

NO

ESKENS INNHOLD

SLIK BRUKES PRODUKTET

FORSTE GANGS BRUK

SLAPA 0G KOBLETIL
SAMMENKOBLING

vsm “JBL TUNE 215 TWS"FOR A KOBLETIL

MANUElI.E SoNTROLLER,
STROM PA 0G KOBLETI
Komvanwsvwsmmmw

SLA A\/
TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER
Modell:

Driverstorrelse:
Stromforsyning:
Vekt:

AzDPlz AVK[P!G HFP 17
Z4GH 35 GHz

GFSK. Yl/l DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

KNAPPEKOMMANDO

1.STEREOMODUS

2. MONOMODUS

TALEASSISTENTSTOTTET

SOMLOS AUTONATISK BRYTER
LED-ATFERD

LAVT BATTERINIVA | LADER | FULLADET | SLA

PA BT TILKOBLING | BT TILKOBLET | LAVT
BATTERINIVA | LADER | FULLADET

TUNE21STWS
6,0 mm /0,24" dynamisk driver

529/0125

Versione profilo Bluet
Intervllo di mquenu i vasmetioe
Bluetooth:

Potenza trasmessa va Bluetooth:
Modulazione della trasmissione Bluetooth:
Temperatura desercizio massima:

PL

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU
JAK KORDYSTACZE SLUCHAMEK

A20P 13, AVRCP 1.6,HFP 1.7

2,4 GHz-2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK‘ /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

1.TRYB DZWIEKU STEREQ
2.TRYB DZWIEKU MONO
BSLU

wm(umEzASILAHIAIlA(zEMIE
PAROW)

WYBIERZ, JBUUNENSTWS” ABY SIEPOLACZYC
WYL, ZRSILANS

STEROWANIE k;an[

WLACZANIE | LACZENIE Z URZADZENIEM
PONOWNE tACZENIE PRAWE) | LEWE)
SUCHAWKI

W ZASILANIA

WYE. ZASILANIA

DZIALANIE PRZYCISKOW

SPECYFIKACJATECHNICINA

odel:
Rozmiar przetwornika:
Tasilanie:

PLYNNIE DZ\MAJA(V PRIELACZNIK
AUTOMATYCZN'

LADOWANIE

DZIALANIE DIODY LED

BATERIA BLISKA' WV(Z[RPANIA |

LADOWANIE | PEENE NALADOWANIE |
Wl ZASILANI AJJNAW IAZYWANIE

POLACZENIA BLUETOOTH | NAWIAZANO

POLACZENIE BLUETOOTH  BATERIA BLISKA
WVEZERPANIAQ LADOWANIE | PEENE
NAEADOWANI

TUNE2ISTHS
Dpamianyprctvaik /024

62;/01161

Bluctoath profihersie:
quu!nll!bemkl}luemnm zender:
Bluetooth zendvermogen:
Bluctoath verzonden motuat
Maximale bedrijfstemperatuur:

PT-BR

CONTEUDO DA CAIXA

MODO DE USAR

PRIMEIRA UTILIZAGAO

LIGA/DESLIGA E CONEXAO
EMPARELHAMENTO

SELECIONE“JBLTUNE 215 TWS” PARA CONECTAR
DESLIGA

A2DP1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
zoGHz zAstGuz

GFSK i DOPSK, 8DPSK

DESLIGA
BOTAO DE COMANDO
1.MODO ESTEREO

2.MODO MONO

SUPORTA ASSISTENTE DEVOZ
TROCA AUTOMATICA
CARREGANDO

LIGA/DESLIGA E CONEXAO A DISPOSITIVOS
RECONEXAO ESQUERDA E DIREITA
LiGA

ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS.
lodelo:

Alto-falante:

Alimentagdo de energia:

Peso:

BATERIA FRACA | CARREGANDO | CARREGADO |
LIGA | BT CONECTANDO | BT CONECTADO |
BATERIA FRACA | CARREGANDO | CARREGADO

TUNE2ISTWS
Dnverdmzmmdes 0mm (0,24 pol)

610(

Pretelefon: szsg/uonspund/sm (10,59/0,023 pund Stuchawka: 5159/("1335’“"“/"‘(1059/““23 Fones: 2159lﬂuﬂslblaumdade/qu(oumb
Ladeeske: e und Pokrowiechadujag: 5159011 fnta Esojo amegador: S1550110)
L 37V) 370 i Polimero e fon de tio 3,7V, 55 mAh)

it L 37V) batera | 37 meroe 7,660 mAR)

[t i poyersd g ?ma: A <2godz odwyaerpania 2
e il asti ) usa(wammamuzyu tazony
gt T SO e funkg e s Respodad heqinda: zn" f(z“i i
Impedanse Y Paxmvpnenvszema Wi wknz Impedin
Impedanga:

faonhet 103 dBSPLved 1 kHz 1 mW o wz as (A sbida -
Mikrofonfosomhet: 30 dBV/Pa ved 1 i Maksymalne déninie akustyczne SL: Sensibilidade do microfone: 30dBV/Paa 1 kHz
Bllller:un:‘hrvxelg"n:"' ; aved1kiz Cautosé mikrofonu: rKDdBWPa pry 1kHz Vercto Bluctooth -
Bluetooth-profilversjon: A2DP1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7 o ot s, Aa1s 7 Versaes de perfil Bluetooth: 2P 13, AVRCP 1.6 e HFP 1.7
Frekvensomrde fo Bluetooth-sender: 24 Gz 24835 Gz P ks Bt 2465 146 Intervlo de requénda de transmissdo Bluetoth: 2,4 Ghza 24835 GHz

Bluetooth-senderens effekt:
Bluetooth-overfort modulasjon:

<10d8m
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Maks diftstemperatur:

sV

DETTA FINNS | LADAN KNAPPKOMMANDO

HUR DE SKASITTA 1. STEREO-LAGE

FORSTA ANVANDNINGEN ZRUIEATOANSQBL#EGMET o
sUhPhEANsLUT SOMLOS AUTOMATISK OMKOPPLING

PARKOPPLING
VAL "JBLTUNE 215 TWS" FOR ATT ANSLUTA
STANG AV

LADDAR
LED-FUNKTIO!
LA Bmsmva | LADDAR | FULLADDAD |

Moc nadawania Bluetootl
Modulaqa nadawania Bluetooth:
Maks. temperatura robocza:

®

KUTU ICERIGH
NASILTAKILIR
LANI

GUICU ACMA VE BAGLANMA
ESLESTIRME

BAGLANMAK IINIBLTUNE 215 TWS"SECIN.
GUCU KAPATMA

IANUEL KONTROL

MANUEL KONTROLLER
MANUELLA KONTROLLER
GUC AG VE CIHAZA BAGLAN
s PA OCH ANSLUTTILL ENHET STROM PAJ ANSLUTERTILL B | ANSLUTEN St m AT AN e
KTERANSLUTNING VANSTEROCHHOGER L BT LAG BATTERINVA |LADDAR G LNOR
FULL

STROM PA (
STANG AY GlI(U KAPAT
TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER TEKNIK GZELLIKLER
Modell: TUNE215TWS Model:

som m/02w i Boy
Strimforsorjning: Giigkaynage:
Vikt: Agrik:
Horlurar: szs g/sl (10,5 g/par) Kulakiik:
Laddningsfodral: Sarjkutusu:
Horluramas batterityp: unumpo\ymu (55 mAN/3,7V) Kulakik pil i

(660 mAN/3,7V)

Laddningstid: < 2 timmar fén tomt it
Muslkuppspelmng med BT pi: 5 timmar B agkken mizik alma siesi:
Frekven; 20Hz-20kHz Frekans arali:
Impedan : 14 chm :
Kinsligh 103dBSPLid 1 kHz 1 W Hassasiyet:
MaxSPL: Maksimum SPL:
Mileofonkinslighet: -30dB/Pavid 1 kHz Mitofon hassasiyeti:
Bluetooth-version: 50 Bluetooth sirimii:

Bluetoath-profilens version:
Bluetooth-sindarens frekvensomfang:
Bluetooth-sandarens effekt:
Bluetooth-sandarens modulering:
Maxdrifttemperatur:

A2DP13, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
NGHz HESSGH

GFSK n/4 DOPSK, 80PSK

ZH-CN
PR <
AR & 13 (R
ERER 2E BB
FREER HEEHF
Bexd ThE BEhiR
BESR BLTUNE2ISTWS” LUESE 3B

P Lep

i)
FRIEEDRE
FEREELAEE

st
B B | 75| RS
FE | R | EAE SR | 1
FEEE | BB R EET
B EBEERH

TUNE 215TWS

60mm/0.24" FHEIREN P TT

SV=14A

629/0.136 Ibs

5256 g(0011Slbs/ — (1059/0023165

Siialors
FRS

SRR (
%i‘é??éé%%ﬁ%{asom )

1 ohm
103dBSPL@ 1 kHz 1 mW
—zn dBV/Pa @1 kHz

AZDP 13,
GHzrz

AVRCP 1.6, HFP17
4835 GHz

GFSK\ H/ODQPSK\ 8DPSK
45°C

»

Filg IR

RESE 1AFLAE—
NHTOER 2E/SILE~

BRA > LIEG AT /Z&/M»i‘!m
RT7IT S—LLZABEBIDERR
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TECH SPEC
Model: TUNE2ISTWS
Drver Size: 6.0mm /024" Dynamic iver
Powiersupply: SV—1h
Pecoigl§: B 0q8 /0.0 Jo el
{038 99088 / 0.000900IE / 8
(20.9098 /0.0)a0E/0286)
aoogag 90.9098 / 0.000 adlE
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Charging time: <2hsfromempty
Musicplaytime with BT on: shrs
Frequency response: 0Hz-20kH2
Impedan T4ohm
Sensiii 1030BSPLGT Kz 1 mW
Maximum SPL: 95
Micophone sensitviy: -30d8/Pa @1 Kz
Bluetooth version: 50
Bluetooth profile version: A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
Bluetooth transmitter frequency range: 2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz
Bluetooth transmitted power: <10dBm
Bluetooth transmitted modulation: GESK, /4 DOPSK, 8DPSK
Maximum operation temperature: 5

TO PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN, FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST
ONCE EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE AND

SETTINGS.
DA

FOR AT FORL/ANGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET HELT

MINDST EN GANG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER
AFHANGIG AF BRUG 0G INDSTILLINGER.

ZUMVERLANGERN DER AKKULEBENSDAUER MINDESTENS EINMAL

ALLE 3 MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AUFLADEN. DIE AKKULEBENSDAUER
VARIIERT JE NACH ANWENDUNG UND EINSTELLUNGEN.

T1ANA NAPATEINETE TH AIAPKEIA ZQH3. THE. MIATAPIAL, OOPTISTE

THN MAHPQ TOYAAXIZTON MIA GOPA KAGE 3 MHNEX. H AIAPKEIA
ZQHS THE MNATAPIAZ MOIKIAAEI ANAAOTA ME TH XPHEH KAITIZ

PYOMIZEIS.

a

PARA PROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA COMPLE-

TAMENTE POR LO MENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA DURACION DE
LA BATERIA DEPENDE DEL USO Y DE LOS AJUSTES.

PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAR LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN VAHINTAAN

KERRAN 3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KAYTTOIKA VAIHTELEE KAYTON JA

ASETUSTEN MUKAISESTI.

3

POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COMPLETEMENT

AU MOINS UNE FOIS TOUS LES 3 MOIS. LA DUREE DEVIE DE LA BATTERIE
VARIE EN FONCTION DE L'UTILISATION ET DES REGLAGES.
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Poténdia de transmissao Bluctooth:
Modulagdo de transmiss3o Bluetooth:
Temperatura maxima de uso:

<10dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK e 8DPSK
45°C
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HU AZ AKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN
3 HAVONTA LEGALABB EGYSZER TOLTSE FEL. AZ AKUMULATOR

ELETTARTAMA A HASZNALATTO!
FUGGOEN VALTOZIK.
PER PROLUNGARE LA VITA UTILE

B

L AS A BEALLITASOKTOL

E DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE

(COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNAVOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LA VITA

UTILE DELLA BATTERIA VARIA A
IMPOSTAZIONI.

SECONDA DELL'USO E DELLE

OM DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERI) TE OPTIMALISEREN,

1 KEER PER 3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENS-
DUUR VAN DE BATTERIJ IS AFHANKELLJK VAN GEBRUIK EN

INSTELLINGEN.
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FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETID VED A LADE DET HELT OPP MINST

HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AVHENGIG AV

BRUK 0G INNSTILLINGER.
ABY PRZEDLUZYC ZYWOTNOSC
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BATERII, NALADUJ JA W PEENI

O NAJMNIEJ RAZ CO 3 MIESIACE. 2YWOTOSC BATERII JEST

ZALEZNA 0D SPOSOBU UZYTKO\

)

ATE A CARGA MAXIMA PELO

WANIA | USTAWIEN.

T-BR PARA PROLONGAR A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A

MENOS UMAVEZ A CADATRES

MESES. A DURABILIDADE DA BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO E

ONDE ELA E USADA.

©
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LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT

FORLANGA DESS LIVSLANGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR
BEROENDE PA ANVANDNING OCH INSTALLNINGAR

-
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PIL OMRUNU UZATMAK ICIN HE

R 3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFATAM

SARJ EDINIZ. PIL OMRU, KULLANIM SEKLINE VE AYARLARA GORE
DEGISKENLIK GOSTERMEKTEDIR.
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SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Model:

Ukuran Driver:
Gatu daya:
Ber

ing pengisidaya:
Tipe baterai headset:

PENUH | MENYALAKAN | MENYAMBUNGKAN BT |
BT TERSAMBUNG | DAYA BATERAI LEMAH |
'MENGISI DAYA | TERISI PENUH

TUNE21STWS

DiiverDinamis 6,0 mm/0,24"
SV=1A

629/0, 136 Ihx

5,25 g/0

(iosgp g/0 ozz Ihs e digabungkan)

500,
Baterai uunmev lithium (55 mAh/3, 7Vr

Lama pengis
Waktuputar musnk mqm BT menyala:
Respons frekuensi:

Impedans:
Sensitivitas:
SPL Maksimum:
Sensitvitas mikrofon:

Versi Bluetooth:
VersiproflBluetooth:

Rentang rekuensipemancr Bluetooth:
Daya transmisi Bluetooth:
Modulasitransmisi Bluetooth:
Suhupengoperasian malimal:
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U3 BTOPOW TPyMNbl CUMBONOB CeDUIHOTO HOMePa W3AeA, Cleayloulnx nocne

Pa3eNUTeNbHONO 3Haka «-». KoAnpoBKa COOTBETCTBYET NOpAAKY GYKB NaTUHCKOO andaBiTa, HauuHaa ¢ AHapa 2010 roga: -000000MY0000000, rae «M» - Mecsl| Npou3BoACTBA
(A - AmBapb, B - despanb, C - Mapr 1 T4) u > - ron npousBoactsa (A - 2010, B - 2011, C - 2012 n Ta).
Wcnonb3yiite yCTpOIiCTBO T0NbKO N0 NPAMOMY Ha3HaueHWIo B COOTBETCTBUM C NPAI0CTaBACHHO/ Munpykuueu He nbiraiiTech CaMOCTOATENbHO BCKPIBATH KOPMYC TOBAPA W OCYLLECTBAATL PEMOKT. B Cnyuae o6HapyxeHns

a TBUN C

W36eraiite B3AeficTBIA IKC

TanoHa. Ocofble ycnoByA XpaHeHus, (nnw)

cobiofieHn ynoBuit xpaenua. Moxanyiicra, He

aA NATEL

Aginci Nacionsl de Ttecomumicagoes

Este produto estd homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os procedimentos regulamentados para
liacio d idade d icard d isitos técnicos aplicad

BO3E/ICTBAA BNATH, GAIbHBIX MATKWTHBIX NoNeii. YCTPOICTBO NpeiHasKayeHo AnA PaboTbl B KWnbiX 30HaX. CPOK FOAKOCTH He OTpaKMdeH npu
ycTpoiictaa ¢ BMeCTe ¢ 6bITOBbIMU OTXOAAMH.

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by

x
Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br
Este equipamento ndo tem direito & protecdo contra interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode causar

Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International
Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade names
are those of their respective owners.

interferéncia em  sistemas  devidamente autorizados.
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